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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3214
7445

W357296
500 SEK

Mazda 2 -08
Lever Wiper / Washer switch 

MAZDA 2 1.25 KOMBI-SEDAN, 5D 1.3I 5-MANUELL 5DR KO
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

9.517
A

3214
7445

W326668
500 SEK

Mazda 2 -08
Lever Wiper / Washer switch 

5DCS 1,3I 5VXL SER ABS 1.3I16V 5-MANUELL 5DR KOMBI
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

8.165
A


